811 Property Options

Select properties here to be added to their waiting lists. Always use most recent version of 811 Property Options form as posted to Section 811 PRA

website, as property options mav chanage:

https://www.tdhca.state.tx.us/section-811-pra/referral-agents.htm.

Whether an applicant qualifies to be added to a property’s waitlist is subject to program eligibility, whether the waiting list is open at the time
application is received, and whether the applicant has met the requirements under the Outside Service Area Referral Policy. Under that policy, Referral

Agents are only authorized to submit applications that include Property Options Forms for properties within their agency’s service delivery area, unless a
completed Outside Service Area Referral Form is also submitted to TDHCA.

County
[ ] Bexar

[ ] Bexar

[ ] Bexar

L] Bexar

[ ] Bexar

[ ] Bexar

[ ] Bexar

[ ] Bexar

[ ] Bexar

[ ] Caldwell

[ ] Cameron

[ ] Cameron

[ ] Collin

[ ] Dallas

[] Dallas

[ ] Denton

[ ] Denton

[ ] El Paso

Participating 811 Property
Artisan at Judson Park
2BR.3BR

Guild Park Apartments
2BR.3BR.4BR

Junipers Edge
2BR.3BR.4BR

Laurel Glen
2BR.3BR

Meadows at Bentley Place Apts.
2BR

Renaissance Village Apartments
2BR

The Park at Sutton Oaks (fka Sutton Oaks I1)
2BR.3BR

The Starling
2BR.3BR

Vista Pointe at Wild Pine
2BR.3BR.4BR

Lockhart Springs
1BR.2BR.3BR

La Hacienda Apartments
2BR.3BR

Sunrise Terrace
3BR.4BR

Palladium Anna
2BR.3BR

Canova Palms
2BR

Riverstone Trails
2BR.3BR

Palladium Aubrey
1BR.2BR.3BR

Palladium Denton
1BR.2BR.3BR

North Desert Palms
2 BR.3BR.4BR

Updated Thursday, August 17, 2023

Address
5030 N. 1604 E.

750 W Mayfield Blvd

8401 N. FM 1560

11043 N. Loop 1604

8004 Bentley Dr

8219 Perrin Beitel Rd

1010 Locke St

9936 Culebra Road

11580 Wild Pine

300 S Ceasar Chavez Parkway

3567 W Business 83

2400 N. Solis Road

2020 Florence Way

1717 Irving Blvd.

201 Planters Road

500 E Highmeadow Dr.

1255 Poinsetta Blvd.

11001 Dyer St

City

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

Lockhart

Harlingen

La Feria

Anna

Irving

Sunnyvale

Aubrey

Denton

El Paso

Zip
78247

78211

78254

78254

78281

78218

78208

78251

78253

78644

78550

78559

75409

75061

75182

76227

76208

79934



County
[ ] El Paso

[] Fort Bend

[] Fort Bend

[] Fort Bend

[ ] Fort Bend

[ ] Johnson

[ ] Johnson

[ ] Nueces

[ ] Nueces

[ ] Travis

[ ] Williamson

[ ] Williamson

Participating 811 Property
Patriot Palms
3BR

Gala at Four Corners
1BR.2BR

Gristmill at Tuscany Park
1BR.2BR.3BR

Provision at Four Corners
1BR.2BR.3BR

Provision at West Bellfort
1BR.2BR.3BR.4BR

Cimarron Springs Apartments
1BR.2BR

Cypress Creek Apartment Homes at Joshua Station
1BR.2BR.3BR

Lexington Manor Apartments
2BR.3BR

River View at Calallen
2BR.3BR

Cambrian East Riverside
2BR.3BR.4BR

Live Oak Apartments
1BR.2BR.3BR

Northwest Apartments
2BR

Address
4980 Sean Haggerty Dr.

15010 Old Richmond Road

21821 South Post Oak Blvd.

15014 Old Richmond Rd

13701 W. Bellfort St.

1302 E Kilpatrick St

1006 Joshua Station Blvd.

3126 Ray Ellison

11930 Leopard St

1806 Clubview Avenue

4121 Williams Dr

1623 Northwest Blvd.

Head of Household

Updated Thursday, August 17, 2023

City

El Paso

Sugar Land

Arcola

Sugar Land

Sugar Land

Cleburne

Joshua

Corpus Chris

Calallen

Austin

Georgetown

Georgetown

Zip
79934

77498

77583

77498

77498

76031

76058

78415

78410

78741

78628

78628

Date



