811 Property Options

Select properties here to be added to their waiting lists. Always use most recent version of 811 Property Options form as posted to Section 811 PRA website, as property options may change: https://www.tdhca.state.tx.us/section-811-pra/referral-agents.htm.

Whether an applicant qualifies to be added to a property's waitlist is subject to program eligibility, whether the waiting list is open at the time application is received, and whether the applicant has met the requirements under the Outside Service Area Referral Policy. Under that policy, Referral Agents are only authorized to submit applications that include Property Options Forms for properties within their agency's service delivery area, unless a completed Outside Service Area Referral Form is also submitted to TDHCA.

County	Participating 811 Property	Address	City	Zip
☐ Bexar	Artisan at Judson Park 2 BR, 3 BR	5030 N. 1604 E.	San Antonio	78247
☐ Bexar	Guild Park Apartments 2 BR, 3 BR, 4 BR	750 W Mayfield Blvd	San Antonio	78211
☐ Bexar	Junipers Edge 2 BR, 3BR, 4 BR	8401 N. FM 1560	San Antonio	78254
☐ Bexar	Laurel Glen 2 BR, 3 BR	11043 N. Loop 1604	San Antonio	78254
☐ Bexar	Meadows at Bentley Place Apts. 2 BR	8004 Bentley Dr	San Antonio	78281
☐ Bexar	Renaissance Village Apartments 2 BR	8219 Perrin Beitel Rd	San Antonio	78218
□ Bexar	The Park at Sutton Oaks (fka Sutton Oaks II) 2 BR, 3 BR	1010 Locke St	San Antonio	78208
Bexar	The Starling 2 BR, 3 BR	9936 Culebra Road	San Antonio	78251
☐ Bexar	Vista Pointe at Wild Pine 2 BR. 3 BR. 4 BR	11580 Wild Pine	San Antonio	78253
☐ Caldwell	Lockhart Springs 1 BR, 2 BR, 3 BR	300 S Ceasar Chavez Parkway	Lockhart	78644
☐ Cameron	La Hacienda Apartments 2 BR, 3 BR	3567 W Business 83	Harlingen	78550
☐ Cameron	Sunrise Terrace 3 BR, 4 BR	2400 N. Solis Road	La Feria	78559
☐ Collin	Palladium Anna 2 BR, 3 BR	2020 Florence Way	Anna	75409
☐ Dallas	Canova Palms 2 BR	1717 Irving Blvd.	Irving	75061
☐ Dallas	Riverstone Trails 2 BR, 3 BR	201 Planters Road	Sunnyvale	75182
☐ Denton	Palladium Aubrey 1 BR, 2 BR, 3 BR	500 E Highmeadow Dr.	Aubrey	76227
☐ Denton	Palladium Denton 1 BR, 2 BR, 3 BR	1255 Poinsetta Blvd.	Denton	76208
☐ El Paso	North Desert Palms 2 BR, 3 BR, 4 BR	11001 Dyer St	El Paso	79934

County	Participating 811 Property	Address	City	Zip
☐ El Paso	Patriot Palms 3 BR	4980 Sean Haggerty Dr.	El Paso	79934
☐ Fort Bend	Gala at Four Corners 1 BR. 2 BR	15010 Old Richmond Road	Sugar Land	77498
☐ Fort Bend	Gristmill at Tuscany Park 1 BR, 2 BR, 3 BR	21821 South Post Oak Blvd.	Arcola	77583
☐ Fort Bend	Provision at Four Corners 1 BR, 2 BR, 3 BR	15014 Old Richmond Rd	Sugar Land	77498
☐ Fort Bend	Provision at West Bellfort 1 BR, 2 BR, 3 BR, 4 BR	13701 W. Bellfort St.	Sugar Land	77498
□ Johnson	Cimarron Springs Apartments 1 BR, 2 BR	1302 E Kilpatrick St	Cleburne	76031
☐ Johnson	Cypress Creek Apartment Homes at Joshua Station 1 BR, 2 BR, 3 BR	1006 Joshua Station Blvd.	Joshua	76058
□ Nueces	Lexington Manor Apartments 2 BR, 3 BR	3126 Ray Ellison	Corpus Chris	78415
☐ Nueces	River View at Calallen 2 BR, 3 BR	11930 Leopard St	Calallen	78410
☐ Travis	Cambrian East Riverside 2 BR, 3 BR, 4 BR	1806 Clubview Avenue	Austin	78741
☐ Williamson	Live Oak Apartments 1 BR, 2 BR, 3 BR	4121 Williams Dr	Georgetown	78628
☐ Williamson	Northwest Apartments 2 BR	1623 Northwest Blvd.	Georgetown	78628

Date

Head of Household